

Arizona Marijuana TPT and Excise Taxable Sales and Tax Collections, by Period Covered

Period Covered	TAXABLE Sales (Estimated) to Date			TOTAL Tax Collections (for all Jurisdictions)				
	Medical-203	Adult Use-420	Excise Tax-920	Medical-203	Adult Use-420	Excise Tax-920	EFT Payment Fees-180	Total Collections
Jan-21	\$42,496,049	\$7,664,486	\$11,571,409	\$3,556,838	\$626,204	\$1,851,425		\$6,034,467
Feb-21	\$55,560,178	\$32,368,926	\$40,572,810	\$4,671,094	\$2,771,091	\$6,491,650		\$13,933,834
Mar-21	\$73,050,373	\$50,785,650	\$60,672,164	\$6,158,215	\$4,312,012	\$9,707,546		\$20,177,774
Apr-21	\$73,410,962	\$53,961,930	\$61,532,523	\$6,155,465	\$4,556,220	\$9,845,204		\$20,556,889
May-21	\$70,687,461	\$53,239,517	\$61,669,983	\$5,927,956	\$4,499,403	\$9,867,197		\$20,294,556
Jun-21	\$65,457,150	\$51,465,025	\$57,780,797	\$5,487,886	\$4,356,138	\$9,244,928		\$19,088,952
Jul-21	\$71,647,207	\$54,961,813	\$60,606,942	\$6,008,253	\$4,632,430	\$9,697,111		\$20,337,794
Aug-21	\$65,777,545	\$52,217,296	\$58,868,606	\$5,502,424	\$4,404,214	\$9,418,977		\$19,325,615
Sep-21	\$64,086,715	\$53,902,648	\$60,226,188	\$5,364,392	\$4,550,259	\$9,636,190		\$19,550,841
Oct-21	\$64,454,676	\$59,104,156	\$67,011,120	\$5,381,510	\$4,971,879	\$10,721,779		\$21,075,168
Nov-21	\$60,262,446	\$59,525,760	\$66,605,831	\$5,015,766	\$4,992,041	\$10,656,933		\$20,664,739
Dec-21	\$57,525,283	\$69,671,031	\$73,347,192	\$4,823,014	\$5,828,690	\$11,735,551		\$22,387,255
Jan-22	\$55,450,827	\$63,074,423	\$71,016,997	\$4,637,773	\$5,305,446	\$11,362,720		\$21,305,939
Feb-22	\$58,403,163	\$73,694,661	\$72,836,000	\$4,863,597	\$6,151,471	\$11,653,760		\$22,668,828
Mar-22	\$56,312,595	\$74,330,959	\$84,129,306	\$4,711,321	\$6,252,241	\$13,460,689		\$24,424,251
Apr-22	\$51,926,235	\$74,345,123	\$84,781,743	\$4,345,108	\$6,242,156	\$13,565,079		\$24,152,344
May-22	\$46,528,275	\$74,009,525	\$80,708,106	\$3,882,843	\$6,196,270	\$12,913,297		\$22,992,410
Jun-22	\$40,474,189	\$70,637,645	\$77,957,290	\$3,390,397	\$5,912,089	\$12,473,166	\$8,061	\$21,783,714
Jul-22	\$38,940,070	\$74,326,992	\$80,893,790	\$3,250,536	\$6,231,338	\$12,943,006	\$8,864	\$22,433,744
Aug-22	\$36,367,094	\$74,771,208	\$80,271,679	\$3,034,875	\$6,261,812	\$12,843,469	\$690	\$22,140,845
Sep-22	\$33,522,659	\$75,852,503	\$82,476,110	\$2,803,833	\$6,349,630	\$13,196,178	\$3,111	\$22,352,752
Oct-22	\$33,417,743	\$78,557,952	\$85,931,124	\$2,789,540	\$6,563,615	\$13,748,980	(\$818)	\$23,101,317
Nov-22	\$32,770,618	\$81,039,076	\$87,654,994	\$2,709,223	\$6,745,287	\$14,024,799	\$0	\$23,479,310
Dec-22	\$34,743,579	\$88,095,470	\$93,489,928	\$2,870,539	\$7,360,326	\$14,958,388	(\$953)	\$25,188,300
Jan-23	\$30,124,506	\$84,895,672	\$91,242,957	\$2,495,325	\$7,115,539	\$14,598,873	\$2,546	\$24,212,284
Feb-23	\$30,153,635	\$82,643,632	\$89,091,599	\$2,501,436	\$6,922,682	\$14,254,656	\$0	\$23,678,774
Mar-23	\$33,795,522	\$93,495,375	\$103,478,225	\$2,794,227	\$7,804,331	\$16,556,516	\$0	\$27,155,074
Apr-23	\$31,480,027	\$88,016,184	\$94,909,500	\$2,609,803	\$7,365,331	\$15,185,520	\$0	\$25,160,654
May-23	\$30,412,120	\$86,749,019	\$90,866,771	\$2,530,146	\$7,216,853	\$14,538,683	\$0	\$24,285,682
Jun-23	\$29,164,650	\$82,555,602	\$88,655,637	\$2,415,348	\$6,919,598	\$14,184,902	\$0	\$23,519,847
Jul-23	\$27,820,419	\$77,845,042	\$83,012,797	\$2,295,168	\$6,520,762	\$13,282,048	\$0	\$22,097,977
Aug-23	\$28,857,325	\$82,095,933	\$87,679,802	\$2,390,895	\$6,879,981	\$14,028,768	\$0	\$23,299,644
Sep-23	\$28,382,023	\$84,741,469	\$87,586,203	\$2,340,839	\$7,065,281	\$14,013,792	\$0	\$23,419,912
Oct-23	\$26,462,968	\$84,722,593	\$87,192,265	\$2,175,023	\$7,056,946	\$13,950,762	\$0	\$23,182,731
Nov-23	\$25,966,886	\$83,563,885	\$88,229,437	\$2,141,612	\$6,992,288	\$14,116,710	\$0	\$23,250,610
Dec-23	\$25,357,052	\$86,671,932	\$88,145,857	\$2,097,564	\$7,252,618	\$14,103,337	\$0	\$23,453,519
Jan-24	\$21,542,599	\$73,090,780	\$76,800,857	\$1,781,824	\$6,079,226	\$12,288,137	\$42	\$20,149,229
Feb-24	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$12,961	\$12,961
Dec-24	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$94,835	\$0	\$94,835
	\$1,652,792,823	\$2,592,690,896	\$2,819,504,538	\$137,911,611	\$217,263,695	\$451,215,562	\$34,503	\$806,425,371

* Period Covered is the month in which the transaction occurred, and is different than the month the tax revenue was received by ADOR.

* Taxable Sales is estimated based on revenue received. The Taxable Sales for each period covered will change as late returns, late payments, amendments and audits